
Armenian Street Party 
Programme Schedule for 11 March 2016

TPM Indoor

(Ixora Room)
TPM Lobby TPM Balcony SMU Labs Alleyway

6pm

6.15pm

6.30pm

6.45pm

7pm

7.15pm

7.30pm

7.45pm

8pm
Peranakan song & dance 

8.15pm

8.30pm

8.45pm

Snippet of Si Wanggeh 

(A Spiritual Entity) 

by Peranakan Siblings of True 

Blue 

9pm

9.15pm

9.30pm

9.45pm

10pm

10.15pm

10.30pm

10.45pm

11pm

11.15pm

11.30pm

11.45pm

12am

Fri 11 March 2016

Peranakan Pedicure 

by Vilara Nails

My Literary Heroes Poetry 

Reading 

by Singapore Writers' 

Festival of National Arts 

Council

Garden Alley

Acoustic Band Performance

by M.I.C of Singapore 

Management University 

Highlight tour of Great 

Peranakans: Fifty 

Remarkable Lives

Highlight tour of Great 

Peranakans: Fifty 

Remarkable Lives

Event Ends

Armenian Street

Food and beverage

Acoustic Band Performance

by M.I.C of Singapore 

Management University 

Xtend the Night

by Upside Motion

Pre-registration is required. 

Peranakan song & dance 

Skit of Baju Panjang  (Long 

Tunic)

by Peranakan Siblings of 

True Blue

Acoustic Band Performance

by Uber Duber of Timbre 

Emily The Musical 

by Musical Theatre Ltd 

Hip Hop Performance

by Shigga Shay

Acoustic Band Performance

by Uber Duber of Timbre 



Armenian Street Party 
Programme Schedule for 12 March 2016

TPM Indoor

(Ixora Room)
TPM Lobby TPM Balcony Alleyway

6pm

6.15pm

6.30pm

6.45pm

7pm

7.15pm

7.30pm

7.45pm

8pm
Peranakan song & dance 

8.15pm

8.30pm

8.45pm

Snippet of Si Wanggeh  (A 

Spiritual Entity) 

by Peranakan Siblings of 

True Blue 

9pm

9.15pm

9.30pm

9.45pm

10pm

10.15pm

10.30pm

10.45pm

11pm

11.15pm

11.30pm

11.45pm

12am Event Ends

Motifs Interpretative Dance

by Dance Ensemble 

Singapore

Peranakan song & dance 

Highlight tour of Great 

Peranakans: Fifty 

Remarkable Lives

Acoustic Band Performance

by Johan & Jerome of Timbre 

Emily The Musical 

by Musical Theatre Ltd 

Acoustic Band Performance

by Johan & Jerome of Timbre 

Band Performance

by Campfire of Singapore 

Management University

Armenian Street

Highlight tour of Great 

Peranakans: Fifty 

Remarkable Lives
Food and beverage Garden Alley

Acoustic Band Performance

by Kenneth Qua of Singapore 

Management University 

Xtend the Night

by Upside Motion

Pre-registration is required. 
Skit of Baju Panjang  (Long 

Tunic)

by Peranakan Siblings of 

True Blue

Sat 12 March 2016

Peranakan Pedicure 

by Vilara Nails


