Armenian Street Party

Programme Schedule for 11 March 2016

	Fri 11 March 2016								
	TPM Indoor (Ixora Room)	TPM Lobby	TPM Balcony	Armenian Street		SMU Labs	Alleyway		
6pm		Highlight tour of Great							
6.15pm		Peranakans: Fifty Remarkable Lives			Food and beverage		Garden Alley		
6.30pm				Acoustic Band Performance					
6.45pm				by M.I.C of Singapore Management University					
7pm				Xtend the Night					
7.15pm				by Upside Motion		My Literary Heroes Poetry Reading			
7.30pm				Pre-registration is required.		by Singapore Writers' Festival of National Arts Council			
7.45pm									
8pm			Peranakan song & dance						
8.15pm									
8.30pm	Peranakan Pedicure by Vilara Nails	Highlight tour of Great Peranakans: Fifty Remarkable Lives		Peranakan song & dance					
8.45pm			Snippet of Si Wanggeh (A Spiritual Entity) by Peranakan Siblings of True Blue						
9pm				Hip Hop Performance					
9.15pm				by Shigga Shay					
9.30pm		Skit of Baju Panjang (Long Tunic) by Peranakan Siblings of True Blue		Acoustic Band Performance by Uber Duber of Timbre					
9.45pm									
10pm				Emily The Musical					
10.15pm				by Musical Theatre Ltd					
10.30pm				Acoustic Band Performance					
10.45pm				by Uber Duber of Timbre					
llpm				Acoustic Band Performance					
11.15pm				by M.I.C of Singapore Management University					
11.30pm									
11.45pm									
12am				Event Ends					

Armenian Street Party

Programme Schedule for 12 March 2016

	Sat 12 March 2016									
	TPM Indoor (Ixora Room)	TPM Lobby	TPM Balcony	Armenian S	Street	Alleyway				
6pm		Highlight tour of Great Peranakans: Fifty								
6.15pm		Remarkable Lives			Food and beverage	Garden Alley				
6.30pm				Acoustic Band Performance by Kenneth Qua of Singapore						
6.45pm				Management University						
7pm				Xtend the Night						
7.15pm				by Upside Motion						
7.30pm		Skit of Baju Panjang (Long		Pre-registration is required.						
7.45pm		Tunic) by Peranakan Siblings of True Blue								
8pm			Peranakan song & dance							
8.15pm				Peranakan song & dance						
8.30pm		Highlight tour of Great		r erdnakan song & dance						
8.45pm	Peranakan Pedicure by Vilara Nails	Peranakans: Fifty Remarkable Lives	Snippet of <i>Si Wanggeh</i> (A Spiritual Entity) by Peranakan Siblings of True Blue							
9pm		Motifs Interpretative Dance								
9.15pm		by Dance Ensemble Singapore								
9.30pm				Acoustic Band Performance						
9.45pm				by Johan & Jerome of Timbre						
10pm				Emily The Musical by Musical Theatre Ltd						
10.15pm										
10.30pm 10.45pm				Acoustic Band Performance by Johan & Jerome of Timbre						
11pm 11.15pm				Band Performance by Campfire of Singapore Management University						
11.30pm										
11.45pm										
12am				Event Ends	I					